
Display Name Role Attendee Email Entity/Company Name

Christopher Hoffmann attendee hoffmann.christopher@cleanharbors.com Clean Harbors

Daniel Olivas attendee dolivas@graymarenv.com GrayMar Environmental, Inc.

David Olson attendee david.olson@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Elizabeth Dello attendee elizabeth.dello@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Elizabeth Zima attendee elizabeth.zima@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Frank Silva attendee silva.frank@cleanharbors.com Clean Harbors

George Schweidereick attendee georges@karyenvironmental.com Kary Environmental Services Inc

Joshua Singer attendee singer.joshua@cleanharbors.com Clean Harbors

Kathleen L Kennedy attendee kathleen.kennedy@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Lisa Soria attendee lsoria@spray-eri.com Environmental Response, Inc. (ERI)

Lioyd Ludlow attendee Lloyd@protocolremediation.com Protocol Remediation

Lucas Menendez attendee lmenendez@graymarenv.com GrayMar Environmental, Inc.

Lynn Ogata attendee lynn.ogata@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Maricky Hardy attendee hardy.maricky@cleanharbors.com Clean Harbors

Martin Rodriguez attendee martin.rodriguez@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Matt Hoffman attendee mhoffman@pwenviro.com Pacific West, LLC

Matthew attendee matthew.melnik@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Melanie Bynoe-Torzala attendee melanie.bynoe.torzala@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Michael Muniz attendee mmuniz@pwenviro.com Pacific West, LLC

Michael Pena attendee michael.pena@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Mikaela Castle - PWD attendee mikaela.castle@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Nick Christofferson attendee nickc@emergencyenv.com Emergency Environmental Services, LLC

Nino Locascio attendee nino.locascio@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Paul Tocco attendee paul.tocco@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Rebecca Godley attendee rebecca.godley@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Rob Muckelroy attendee robert.muckelroy@veolia.com Veolia North America

Ryan Campbell attendee ryanc@emergencyenv.com Emergency Environmental Services, LLC

Stefani Larson attendee stefani.larson@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Stephen Nicholson attendee steve@protocolremediation.com Protocol Remediation

Steve Chase attendee steve.chase@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Tracy Reuer attendee tracy.reuer@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Veronica Cabrera attendee veronica.cabrera@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix

Zaid R Abdulmajeed host zaid.abdulmajeed@phoenix.gov City of Phoenix
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